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C-vapen

Klass 3
Plac Namn Förening Träff Fig P Stand.

1 Pontus Schmidt Zinkgruvans PSK 48 28 37 S
2 Morgan Andersson Mariestads PK 48 28 31 S
3 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 48 28 29 S
4 David Wixe Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 47 28 36 S
5 Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 47 28 34 S
6 Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals PSF 47 28 33 S
7 Mathias Jansson Edsvalla SF 47 28 32 S
8 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PSK 47 27 27 S
9 Claes Tapper F 16 SF 46 28 32 B

10 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 46 28 32 B
11 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro Pistol- och SSK 46 28 25 B
12 Mikael Larsson F 16 SF 46 27 34 B
13 Johan Eriksson Eds PSK 46 27 26 B
14 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 45 28 36 B
15 Pablo Massey Fryksdalens PSK 45 26 32 B
16 Anders Nilsson Arvika PSK 45 26 26 B
17 Fredrik Magnusson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 44 28 29
18 Per Dalén Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 44 28 25
19 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 44 27 28
20 Thord Johansson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 44 27 25
21 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 44 27 23
22 Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK 44 26 23
23 Jörgen Persson Fryksdalens PSK 44 25 12
24 Kalle Jonsson Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 43 26 24
25 Ulf Öberg Storfors PSK 43 23 26
26 Håkan Behrendtz Eskilstuna PSK 41 25 18
27 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 37 24 12
28 Martin Forsbacke Nordmarkens PSK 37 23 34

Klass 2
Plac Namn Förening Träff Fig P Stand.

1 Michael Heriksson Åmåls PK 48 27 20 S
2 Mikael Norberg Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 47 27 29 S
3 Belinda Hammar Roslagens Pistolskyttar 46 28 28 B
4 Christian Andersson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 45 27 41 B
5 Fredrik Kjellman Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 42 24 21
6 Per Karlsson Finspångs PSK 41 26 18
7 Jonas Malm F 16 SF 40 25 20
8 Thomas Eriksson Storfors PSK 40 24 20
9 Mathias Leppik Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 39 25 21

10 Evert Johansson Fryksdalens PSK 38 26 15
11 Olof Sultan Örebro Pistol- och SSK 38 25 23
12 Stefan Resare Storfors PSK 38 25 19
13 Cecilia Larsson Fryksdalens PSK 36 25 13
14 Mikael Nordqvist Edsvalla SF 36 23 10
15 Sebastian Råsbo Råsbo PSK 35 22 13



Plac Namn Förening Träff Fig P Stand.
16 Tomas Johansson Södra Dals PSF 34 24 14
17 Anders Nilsson Edsvalla SF 34 22 14
18 Andreas Agorander Säffle PSK 30 21 13

Klass 1
Plac Namn Förening Träff Fig P Stand.

1 Björn Pettersson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 45 27 24 B
2 Andreas Eriksson F 16 SF 43 26 29
3 Christian Roos Örebro Pistol- och SSK 43 26 28
4 Kim Munther Åmåls PK 38 26 24
5 Kina Hermansson RodeRåsbo PSK 37 24 9
6 Peter Råbratt Åmåls PK 37 22 27
7 Nicklas Karlsson Karlstads Hemvärn PSF 34 23 4
8 Martin Hederström Fryksdalens PSK 32 20 13
9 Erik Hellman Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 32 19 12

10 Anette Rautioaho Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 28 20 14
11 Sanna Rautioaho Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 21 17 6
12 Geoff Simmonds Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 17 12 5

Veteraner Yngre
Plac Namn Förening Träff Fig P Stand.

1 Holt Morgan Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 42 26 35
2 Bo Johansson Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 37 25 28
3 Nils-Olov Jansson Edsvalla SF 36 26 16
4 Gunnar Björk Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 29 23 19

Veteraner Äldre
Plac Namn Förening Träf Fig P Stand.

1 Bosse Forsbacke Nordmarkens PSK 43 24 16
2 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 42 24 23
3 Richard Westling Örebro Pistol- och SSK 40 24 14



A-vapen

Klass 3
Plac Namn Förening Träff Fig P Stand.

1 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 47 28 41 S
2 Morgan Andersson Mariestads PK 47 28 33 S
3 Mikael Larsson F 16 SF 47 28 29 S
4 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro Pistol- och SSK 46 28 22 S
5 Mathias Jansson Edsvalla SF 46 27 37 S
6 Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals PSF 44 28 26 B
7 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 44 27 26 B
8 Pablo Massey Fryksdalens PSK 43 27 20 B
9 Martin Forsbacke Nordmarkens PSK 43 26 29 B

10 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 42 26 23 B
11 Per Dalén Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 42 26 16 B
12 David Wixe Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 42 25 28 B
13 Thord Johansson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 41 27 22
14 Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 41 25 26
15 Håkan Behrendtz Eskilstuna PSK 39 25 29
16 Ulf Öberg Storfors PSK 38 25 25
17 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 35 23 7
18 Fredrik Magnusson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 34 24 17
19 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 31 23 9

Klass 2
Plac Namn Förening Träff Fig P Stand.

1 Jonas Malm F 16 SF 43 27 26 B
2 Fredrik Kjellman Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 41 25 28
3 Nils-Olov Jansson Edsvalla SF 40 26 19
4 Gunnar Björk Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 39 25 25
5 Belinda Hammar Roslagens Pistolskyttar 35 25 21
6 Andreas Agorander Säffle PSK 33 25 10
7 Thomas Eriksson Storfors PSK 33 22 21
8 Anders Nilsson Edsvalla SF 32 21 19
9 Bo Johansson Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 32 21 11

10 Olof Sultan Örebro Pistol- och SSK 32 21 6
11 Tomas Johansson Södra Dals PSF 14 12 7



Klass 1
Plac Namn Förening Träff Fig P Stand.

1 Björn Pettersson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 45 27 26 B
2 Peter Råbratt Åmåls PK 44 27 22 B
3 Christian Roos Örebro Pistol- och SSK 41 26 20
4 Andreas Eriksson F 16 SF 37 23 23
5 Erik Hellman Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 25 20 12
6 Nicklas Karlsson Karlstads Hemvärn PSF 25 19 6
7 Geoff Simmonds Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 20 15 7
8 Glenn Johansson Karlstads Hemvärn PSF 14 10 0
9 Anette Rautioaho Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 7 4 0

10 Sanna Rautioaho Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 4 3 0



B-vapen

Klass 3
Plac Namn Förening Träff Fig P Stand.

1 Pontus Schmidt Zinkgruvans PSK 47 28 41 S
2 Mathias Jansson Edsvalla SF 47 27 35 S
3 Mikael Larsson F 16 SF 47 27 34 S
4 Johan Eriksson Eds PSK 46 28 28 B
5 Håkan Behrendtz Eskilstuna PSK 46 27 27
6 Anders Nilsson Arvika PSK 44 28 27
7 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PSK 44 26 34
8 Jörgen Persson Fryksdalens PSK 44 26 33
9 Claes Tapper F 16 SF 43 27 24

10 Philip Stöckel Mariestad 40 26 26

Klass 2
Plac Namn Förening Träff Fig P Stand.

1 Cecilia Larsson Fryksdalens PSK 43 26 26
2 Jonas Malm F 16 SF 42 28 20
3 Nils-Olov Jansson Edsvalla SF 38 24 29
4 Richard Westling Örebro Pistol- och S 38 23 25
5 Olof Sultan Örebro Pistol- och S 33 21 13
6 Evert Johansson Fryksdalens PSK 29 21 13

Klass 1
Plac Namn Förening Träff Fig P Stand.

1 Andreas Eriksson F 16 SF 43 28 20



Revolver

Klass 3
Plac Namn Förening Träff Fig P Stand.

1 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK 48 28 33 S
2 Claes Tapper F 16 SF 47 28 24 S
3 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 46 28 27 S
3 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro Pistol- och SSK 46 28 27 S
5 Anders Nilsson Arvika PSK 46 28 24 S
6 Pablo Massey Fryksdalens PSK 45 27 23 B
7 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 45 26 33 B
8 Martin Forsbacke Nordmarkens PSK 44 27 18 B
9 Morgan Andersson Mariestads PK 43 27 27 B

10 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK 43 27 23 B
11 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 43 26 32 B
12 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PSK 42 27 25
13 Fredrik Magnusson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 42 25 24
14 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 41 26 23
16 Björn Rutgersson Södra Dals PSF 40 24 30
15 Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 39 26 29
17 Thord Johansson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 35 24 25
18 Per Dalén Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 34 25 23
19 Philip Stöckel Mariestads PK 33 24 15

Klass 2
Plac Namn Förening Träff Fig P Stand.

1 Per Karlsson Finspångs PSK 43 27 18 B
2 Christian Andersson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 42 26 32
3 Mikael Norberg Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 42 26 19
4 Anders Nilsson Edsvalla SF 42 25 28
5 Belinda Hammar Roslagens Pistolskyttar 41 27 16
6 Stefan Resare Storfors PSK 41 25 23
7 Bosse Forsbacke Nordmarkens PSK 41 23 21
8 Mathias Leppik Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 40 27 13
9 Bo Johansson Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 38 21 16

10 Gunnar Björk Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 37 26 17
11 Holt Morgan Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 36 23 9
12 Sebastian Råsbo Råsbo PSK 36 20 22
13 Evert Johansson Fryksdalens PSK 29 18 7

Klass 1
Plac Namn Förening Träff Fig P Stand.

1 Peter Råbratt Åmåls PK 45 27 18 B
2 Christian Roos Örebro Pistol- och SSK 43 26 24 B
3 Kina Hermansson RodeRåsbo PSK 41 25 21
4 Glenn Johansson Karlstads Hemvärn PSF 37 25 11
5 Björn Pettersson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 35 26 23
6 Geoff Simmonds Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 9 7 0



Lag B
Plac Förening Träff Figurer Poäng

1 F16 SF 138 82 78

Lag C
Plac Förening Träff Figurer Poäng

1 Örebro PSSK 134 82 94
2 Karlstads OSK 134 82 85
3 F16 SF 132 80 86
4 Råsbo PSK 129 78 74
5 Frysdalens PSK 127 77 52
6 Åmåls PK 123 75 71
7 Storfors PSK 121 72 65
8 Frysdalens PSK 115 72 60
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